
*Other consists of Design and installation, Financial, Lighting rep, Manufacturers rep and agent, Service provider Bottom 5 roles: Information Technology, Delivery Driver,

 ** Connectivity issues, limited private time, not able to work at a normal pace, space issues Data Analyst, Credit Collection, Accoutning/Finance

On-site decisions need to be made

Manual and paper processes

Warehouse equipment is on-site

Participants Percent Working From Home prior to COVID-19

Reason Why Jobs Can't Be Done From Home

COVID-19 Impact Survey                                                                     
Working From Home

Customers need to be taken care of in person

Access to Resources Needed To                                                   
Do Your Job Effectively

Flexible Hours Due to Challenges**                                        
Preventing Normal Work Hours 

Aware of How Changes Will Impact You                            
and the Company

10%

4%

3%

9%

34%

35%

5%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40%

More than 90%

76% - 90%

51% - 75%

26% -  50%

Less than 25%

I didn't work from home prior
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home.
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Senior/Executive Sales Management Inside Sales Marketing Outside Sales Purchasing Product
Specialists/Other Sales

Support

Office/Clerical Human Resources Other, Quality
Specialist

TOP 10 ROLES WHO RESPONDED


